
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+1.6)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WISSINK, Laken JR Dundy Count 11.12 10

2 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 11.60 8

3 SENFF, Brody JR Medicine Vall 11.69 6

4 WHEELER, Ashton JR Wauneta-Pali 11.78 4

5 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 11.82 2

6 RIPPE, Nathan SR Southwest 11.98 1

7 ZOLTENKO, Noah FR Dundy Count 12.01

8 AHLEMEYER, Brady SO Cambridge 12.19

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WISSINK, Laken JR Dundy Count 11.31 (+1.0)Q 1(1)

2 SENFF, Brody JR Medicine Vall 11.74 (+2.2)Q 4(1)

3 ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha 11.74 (+0.7)Q 2(1)

4 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 11.76 (+2.9)Q 3(1)

5 RIPPE, Nathan SR Southwest 11.93 (+0.7)q 2(2)

6 ZOLTENKO, Noah FR Dundy Count 11.94 (+2.2)q 4(2)

7 WHEELER, Ashton JR Wauneta-Pali 11.96 (+2.9)q 3(2)

8 AHLEMEYER, Brady SO Cambridge 12.11 (+2.2)q 4(3)

9 WEATHERWAX, Tate SO Southern Vall 12.19 (+1.0) 1(2)

10 WERKMEISTER, Ryan JR Maywood-Ha 12.23 (+2.9) 3(3)

11 ROBLEE, Austin SR Medicine Vall 12.25 (+1.0) 1(3)

12 HATFIELD, Kayden JR Bertrand 12.25 (+1.0) 1(4)

13 LANGFORD, Cooper SO Bertrand 12.44 (+0.7) 2(3)

14 HANES, Carter JR Cambridge 12.66 (+1.0) 1(5)

15 JONES, Aiden JR Medicine Vall 12.70 (+0.7) 2(4)

16 LATTA, Connor SO Hitchcock Co 12.73 (+0.7) 2(5)

17 MESSINGER, Isaak SO Maywood-Ha 12.84 (+2.9) 3(4)

18 MCCRUMB, Kameran SO Wauneta-Pali 12.89 (+2.2) 4(4)

19 BANTAM, Sam JR Southern Vall 12.90 (+2.9) 3(5)

20 LEAL-REYES, Bryan FR Loomis 13.00 (+2.2) 4(5)

21 HAMILTON, Chase JR Southern Vall 13.00 (+2.2) 4(6)

22 SHOEMAKER, Henry FR Cambridge 13.01 (+1.0) 1(6)

23 ACEVES, Ivan SO Wallace 13.11 (+2.9) 3(6)

24 PROPP, Carter FR Hitchcock Co 13.32 (+0.7) 2(6)

25 RASCON-SALINAS, Brandon SR Arapahoe 13.80 (+0.7) 2(7)

26 CADDICK, Noah FR Hitchcock Co 14.05 (+1.0) 1(7)

27 CASTRO, Andres SO Arapahoe 14.52 (+2.2) 4(7)

28 MURPHY, Lucas FR Bertrand 14.57 (+1.0) 1(8)

29 LYON, Zeth FR Wauneta-Pali 14.70 (+2.9) 3(7)

30 WALTEMATH, Dalton FR Loomis 14.86 (+2.9) 3(8)

31 SCHAFFERT, Kade FR Southwest 15.54 (+2.2) 4(8)

32 HITT, Joshua FR Southwest 19.81 (+0.7) 2(8)

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.3)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KERCHAL, Jackson SR Dundy Count 23.00 10

2 ALDRIDGE, Blaine SO Dundy Count 23.53 8

3 KOEPPEN, Tayten JR Cambridge 23.54 6

4 SENFF, Brody JR Medicine Vall 24.00 4

5 WILLIAMS, Trenton JR Southwest 24.60 2

6 TROMPKE, Ben SO Loomis 24.77 1

7 SHAW, August SO Dundy Count 25.01

8 AHLEMEYER, Brady SO Cambridge 25.03

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KOEPPEN, Tayten JR Cambridge 23.53 (+1.9)Q 3(1)

2 KERCHAL, Jackson SR Dundy Count 23.57 (+0.5)Q 1(1)

3 ALDRIDGE, Blaine SO Dundy Count 23.98 (+3.0)Q 2(1)

4 SENFF, Brody JR Medicine Vall 24.23 (+1.3)Q 4(1)

5 WILLIAMS, Trenton JR Southwest 24.80 (+1.3)q 4(2)

6 AHLEMEYER, Brady SO Cambridge 24.97 (+1.9)q 3(2)

7 TROMPKE, Ben SO Loomis 25.05 (+1.5)Q 5(1)

8 SHAW, August SO Dundy Count 25.12 (+0.5)q 1(2)

9 MCCRUMB, Trey SR Wauneta-Pali 25.22 (+3.0) 2(2)

10 WERKMEISTER, Ryan JR Maywood-Ha 25.26 (+0.5) 1(3)

11 HARE, Samuel SO Hitchcock Co 25.91 (+1.3) 4(3)

12 DOYLE, Louie SR Medicine Vall 26.01 (+1.9) 3(3)

13 LEAL-REYES, Bryan FR Loomis 26.34 (+1.9) 3(4)

14 SHOEMAKER, Henry FR Cambridge 26.42 (+1.5) 5(2)

15 WERKMEISTER, Steven FR Maywood-Ha 26.55 (+1.5) 5(3)

16 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 26.66 (+0.5) 1(4)

17 NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand 26.87 (+1.5) 5(4)

18 BANTAM, Sam JR Southern Vall 26.99 (+1.3) 4(4)

19 WALKER, Casey SO Wauneta-Pali 27.06 (+1.9) 3(5)

20 MCCRUMB, Kameran SO Wauneta-Pali 27.21 (+3.0) 2(3)

21 ACEVES, Ivan SO Wallace 27.36 (+3.0) 2(4)

22 EINSPAHR, Lucas FR Medicine Vall 27.65 (+1.3) 4(5)

23 KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace 27.73 (+1.5) 5(5)

24 SICH, Hudson FR Arapahoe 27.74 (+0.5) 1(5)

25 HUBL, Karson SO Hitchcock Co 29.05 (+1.9) 3(6)

26 BATT, Kota SR Southern Vall 31.35 (+3.0) 2(5)

27 WILLIAMS, Joe FR Hitchcock Co 32.54 (+0.5) 1(6)

28 WALTEMATH, Dalton FR Loomis 33.88 (+0.5) 1(7)

29 CHEVEZ, Kevin FR Bertrand 35.12 (+3.0) 2(6)

30 BANTUM, Sully FR Southern Vall 35.81 (+1.9) 3(7)

SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe DNS  (NW) 2

MURPHY, Lucas FR Bertrand DNS  (NW) 4

ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha DNS  (NW) 5
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#22 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 INGISON, Jerry SR Maywood-Ha 51.14 3(1) 10

2 KOEPPEN, Tayten JR Cambridge 51.62 3(2) 8

3 ANDERS, Jaxson JR Maywood-Ha 54.01 3(3) 6

4 HAMILTON, Isaac SO Southern Vall 56.31 3(4) 4

5 RUGGLES, Krayton SO Cambridge 56.49 3(5) 2

6 SICH, Hayden SO Arapahoe 57.22 3(6) 1

7 MCCRUMB, Kameran SO Wauneta-Pali 58.65 1(1)

8 ANDERS, Oliver FR Maywood-Ha 58.82 3(7)

9 SHOEMAKER, Henry FR Cambridge 59.66 3(8)

10 NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand 59.98 2(1)

11 MELTON, Kyle FR Wallace 1:00.52 2(2)

12 MCCRUMB, Konner SO Wauneta-Pali 1:00.99 2(3)

13 JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace 1:00.99 2(4)

14 BROWN, Ethan FR Medicine Vall 1:01.59 2(5)

15 DOWELL, Josiah FR Southern Vall 1:02.17 2(6)

16 PROPP, Carter FR Hitchcock Co 1:02.69 1(2)

17 NEWCOMB-SNYDER, Payton FR Medicine Vall 1:03.32 1(3)

18 DORN, Kaden FR Wauneta-Pali 1:04.43 2(7)

#26 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 INGISON, Jerry SR Maywood-Ha 2:04.27 10

2 GARRETT, Kael SO Medicine Vall 2:05.37 8

3 HORNER, Carter JR Loomis 2:06.60 6

4 HAUXWELL, Jayce SO Hitchcock Co 2:08.74 4

5 HANSON, Max FR Wallace 2:17.38 2

6 HAMILTON, Isaac SO Southern Vall 2:19.23 1

7 NORDINE, Carl SO Arapahoe 2:20.68

8 BROZ, Kade FR Maywood-Ha 2:21.29

9 TITKEMEIER, Philip SO Loomis 2:21.52

10 JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace 2:24.32

11 MCCRUMB, Konner SO Wauneta-Pali 2:26.12

12 MAGORIAN, Thomas FR Arapahoe 2:27.48

13 DOWELL, Josiah FR Southern Vall 2:32.25

14 COX, Braydon FR Maywood-Ha 2:35.46

15 SIMS, Luke JR Wauneta-Pali 2:52.05

16 NELSEN, Adin FR Medicine Vall 3:11.55

#30 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TROMPKE, Carson SR Cambridge 4:46.06 10

2 GARRETT, Kael SO Medicine Vall 4:54.68 8

3 THOMPSON, Austin SR Southwest 4:55.76 6

4 WEAVER, Leighton FR Loomis 5:04.68 4

5 MAHANES, Lucas FR Maywood-Ha 5:12.24 2

6 HANSON, Max FR Wallace 5:14.36 1

#30 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 NEBEN, Jaret SO Hitchcock Co 5:14.86

8 HERNANDEZ, Marcus JR Bertrand 5:21.06

9 JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace 5:32.55

10 SANDFORT, Braden FR Cambridge 5:38.03

11 VRBAS, Issaac FR Hitchcock Co 5:44.87

12 WEISS, Jaysek SO Cambridge 5:47.74

13 AREHART, Teagan JR Loomis 5:50.16

14 RUTHERFORD, Gene SR Maywood-Ha 5:53.22

15 GUDAITIS, Shya FR Medicine Vall 5:59.23

16 MCCRUMB, Gabriel JR Wauneta-Pali 6:05.03

17 HESKETT, Caleb FR Southwest 6:08.87

18 WAGNER, Creston SO Bertrand 6:19.25

19 KOCH, Noah FR Southwest 7:16.09

#24 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TROMPKE, Carson SR Cambridge 10:17.07 10

2 GARRETT, Kael SO Medicine Vall 10:32.77 8

3 HERNANDEZ, Marcus JR Bertrand 10:54.28 6

4 HANSON, Max FR Wallace 11:04.96 4

5 SANDFORT, Braden FR Cambridge 12:13.94 2

6 GOSHERT, Titus SR Arapahoe 12:26.94 1

7 GUDAITIS, Shya FR Medicine Vall 12:47.50

8 HESKETT, Caleb FR Southwest 12:57.23

9 WAGNER, Creston SO Bertrand 14:03.04

10 CARLSON, Trevor SR Hitchcock Co 14:08.42

11 KOCH, Noah FR Southwest 15:30.67

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+3.3)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GARCIA GUZMAN, Kevin SO Dundy Count 15.60 10

2 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 15.76 8

3 FISHER, Kade SO Arapahoe 15.99 6

4 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 16.38 4

5 FREEMAN, Tyson SO Loomis 17.12 2

6 DIBBERN, Sawyer SO Maywood-Ha 17.24 1

7 HOLSTEIN, Jordan SO Arapahoe 19.50

8 HARE, Samuel SO Hitchcock Co 19.66

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARCIA GUZMAN, Kevin SO Dundy Count 16.11 (+2.0)Q 1(1)

2 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 16.25 (+3.8)Q 2(1)

3 FISHER, Kade SO Arapahoe 16.73 (+2.0)q 1(2)

4 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 17.11 (+3.8)q 2(2)
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#16 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
5 FREEMAN, Tyson SO Loomis 17.32 (+2.0)q 1(3)

6 DIBBERN, Sawyer SO Maywood-Ha 17.61 (+3.8)q 2(3)

7 HARE, Samuel SO Hitchcock Co 19.33 (+3.8)q 2(4)

8 HOLSTEIN, Jordan SO Arapahoe 19.50 (+3.8)q 2(5)

9 PEYTON, Josiah FR Wallace 19.66 (+2.0) 1(4)

10 FULMER, Hayden FR Loomis 20.31 (+2.0) 1(5)

11 SCHOCKMAN, Trent JR Southern Vall 20.80 (+3.8) 2(6)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GARCIA GUZMAN, Kevin SO Dundy Count 41.88 3(1) 10

2 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 42.34 3(2) 8

3 UNREIN, Jaxon SR Hitchcock Co 42.58 3(3) 6

4 DIBBERN, Sawyer SO Maywood-Ha 44.28 3(4) 4

5 FREEMAN, Tyson SO Loomis 46.41 3(5) 2

6 HERNANDEZ, Isaac FR Bertrand 46.98 2(1) 1

7 MILLER, Braydon SO Cambridge 48.50 2(2)

8 HARE, Samuel SO Hitchcock Co 48.86 2(3)

9 PEYTON, Josiah FR Wallace 49.04 2(4)

10 MEYER, Cauy SO Loomis 49.59 2(5)

11 ERICKSON, Grady SO Maywood-Ha 50.21 1(1)

12 SCHOCKMAN, Trent JR Southern Vall 50.44 1(2)

13 MELTON, Kyle FR Wallace 50.45 2(6)

14 HOLSTEIN, Jordan SO Arapahoe 50.60 2(7)

15 SCHWENK, Kody JR Maywood-Ha 50.75 3(6)

16 FULMER, Hayden FR Loomis 51.04 2(8)

17 FISHER, Kade SO Arapahoe 52.11 3(7)

18 POLLY, Sean SO Cambridge 54.72 1(3)

19 HOELSCHER, Roy FR Cambridge 56.62 1(4)

20 CADDICK, Noah FR Hitchcock Co 58.91 1(5)

LANGFORD, Coleman SR Bertrand DNF 3

#32 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Dundy County Stratton (A) 45.14 2(1) 10

1) WISSINK, Laken JR 2) ALDRIDGE, Blaine SO

3) GARCIA GUZMAN, Kevin SO 4) KERCHAL, Jackson SR

2 Bertrand (A) 45.65 2(2) 8

1) WOOD, Eric JR 2) VOSLER, Chase JR

3) HATFIELD, Kayden JR 4) NELSON, Thunder SO

3 Cambridge (A) 46.21 2(3) 6

1) AHLEMEYER, Brady SO 2) HOBERTY, Ben SR

3) RUGGLES, Krayton SO 4) KOEPPEN, Tayten JR

#32 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 47.76 2(4) 4

1) ANDERS, Jaxson JR 2) GERLACH, Gage SR

3) WERKMEISTER, Ryan JR 4) ROMERO, Carlos FR

5 Wauneta-Palisade (A) 49.52 2(5) 2

1) WALKER, Casey SO 2) MCCRUMB, Kameran SO

3) MCCRUMB, Konner SO 4) MCCRUMB, Trey SR

6 Wallace (A) 49.62 1(1) 1

1) PEYTON, Josiah FR 2) JUAREZ, Adan SO

3) KENNICUTT, Conner JR 4) VALADEZ, Jorge JR

7 Medicine Valley (A) 50.28 2(6)

1) ROBLEE, Austin SR 2) BROWN, Ethan FR

3) EINSPAHR, Lucas FR 4) DOYLE, Louie SR

8 Southern Valley (Oxford) (A) 51.60 2(7)

1) HAMILTON, Chase JR 2) GROVE, Gabe SR

3) BANTAM, Sam JR 4) GROVE, Tylor JR

9 Loomis (A) 55.36 2(8)

1) FULMER, Hayden FR 2) SWANSON, Caden SO

3) TITKEMEIER, Philip SO 4) MEYER, Cauy SO

10 Arapahoe (A) 57.10 1(2)

1) RASCON-SALINAS, Brandon SR 2) CASTRO, Andres SO

3) SMITH, Jacen JR 4) DOWNEY, Trey FR

Hitchcock County (A) DNF 1

1) HARE, Samuel SO 2) LATTA, Connor SO

3) PROPP, Carter FR 4) KISKER, Adam SO

#34 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 3:36.23 10

1) ANDERS, Jaxson JR 2) ANDERS, Oliver FR

3) GERLACH, Gage SR 4) INGISON, Jerry SR

2 Cambridge (A) 3:38.46 8

1) JACKSON, Wyatt SR 2) GUNDERSON, Gavin JR

3) HOBERTY, Ben SR 4) KOEPPEN, Tayten JR

3 Medicine Valley (A) 3:45.62 6

1) SENFF, Brody JR 2) ROBLEE, Mason FR

3) JONES, Aiden JR 4) GARRETT, Kael SO

4 Southwest (A) 3:48.51 4

1) GUTIERREZ-BARBER, Jacob FR 2) WILLIAMS, Trenton JR

3) RIPPE, Nathan SR 4) STRITT, Mitchel SR

5 Loomis (A) 3:50.07 2

1) FREEMAN, Tyson SO 2) TROMPKE, Ben SO

3) SCHUKAR, Jace FR 4) HORNER, Carter JR

6 Arapahoe (A) 3:52.27 1

1) ROSKOP, Trenton JR 2) SICH, Hayden SO

3) NORDINE, Carl SO 4) HOLSTEIN, Jordan SO

2024 NSAA CLASS D7 DISTRICT MEET
McCook, NE
McCook High School

Host: Medicine Valley High School
Wednesday, May 8, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Derek Bantam
Meet Referee:
Jon Forney
Timing:
LoperTiming

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/8/2024 5:09 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#34 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 Hitchcock County (A) 3:55.97

1) HAUXWELL, Jayce SO 2) UNREIN, Jaxon SR

3) KISKER, Adam SO 4) NEBEN, Jaret SO

#13 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cambridge (A) 8:47.99 10

1) JACKSON, Wyatt SR 2) GUNDERSON, Gavin JR

3) HOBERTY, Ben SR 4) TROMPKE, Carson SR

2 Southwest (A) 9:02.20 8

1) THOMPSON, Austin SR 2) GUTIERREZ-BARBER, Jacob FR

3) WALZ, Jakub SR 4) STRITT, Mitchel SR

3 Arapahoe (A) 9:53.51 6

1) GOSHERT, Titus SR 2) MAGORIAN, Thomas FR

3) NORDINE, Carl SO 4) SICH, Hudson FR

4 Southern Valley (Oxford) (A) 10:15.70 4

1) HAMILTON, Chase JR 2) GROVE, Tylor JR

3) HAMILTON, Isaac SO 4) DOWELL, Josiah FR

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KERCHAL, Jackson SR Dundy Count 6' 3" 10

2 ROSKOP, Trenton JR Arapahoe 6' 1" 8

3 ROBLEE, Mason FR Medicine Vall 5' 11" 6

4 ROBLEE, Austin SR Medicine Vall 5' 9" 4

5 VOSLER, Chase JR Bertrand 5' 7" 2

6 SHAW, August SO Dundy Count 5' 5" 1

7J HAUXWELL, Jayce SO Hitchcock Co 5' 5"

8 NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand 5' 3"

9 SCHWENK, Kody JR Maywood-Ha 5' 1"

9 GUTIERREZ-BARBER, Jacob FR Southwest 5' 1"

9 JOHNS, Ashtin FR Wallace 5' 1"

9 FULMER, Hayden FR Loomis 5' 1"

ERICKSON, Grady SO Maywood-Ha NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HERNANDEZ, Marcus JR Bertrand 13' 10" 10

2 HERNANDEZ, Isaac FR Bertrand 13' 4" 8

3 HAMMOND, Gage FR Southwest 12' 4" 6

4 JONES, Aiden JR Medicine Vall 11' 4" 4

5J HORNER, Carter JR Loomis 10' 10" 1.5

5J WOOD, Eric JR Bertrand 10' 10" 1.5

7J FREEMAN, Tyson SO Loomis 10' 10"

8 HANES, Carter JR Cambridge 10' 4"

9 KOLLMORGEN, Dylan SO Hitchcock Co 9' 10"

9 RASCON-SALINAS, Brandon SR Arapahoe 9' 10"

#3 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 KOLLMORGEN, Nathan SR Hitchcock Co 9' 10"

9 KLUMPE, Kaden FR Cambridge 9' 10"

GOSHERT, Titus SR Arapahoe NH

POLLY, Sean SO Cambridge NH

MCCRUMB, Konner SO Wauneta-Pali NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 21' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KERCHAL, Jackson SR Dundy Count 21' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TROMPKE, Ben SO Loomis 20' 6"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ZOLTENKO, Noah FR Dundy Count 20' 43 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 LANGFORD, Cooper SO Bertrand 20' 33 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 19' 23 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 DIBBERN, Sawyer SO Maywood-Ha 19' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

8 SCHUKAR, Jace FR Loomis 19' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 SHAW, August SO Dundy Count 18' 81 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 LATTA, Connor SO Hitchcock Co 17' 51 /4  (NW) 2(10)

11 SICH, Hudson FR Arapahoe 17' 0"  (NW) 2(11)

12 WALKER, Casey SO Wauneta-Pali 16' 63 /4  (NW) 1(1)

13 PEYTON, Josiah FR Wallace 16' 43 /4  (NW) 1(2)

14 PROPP, Carter FR Hitchcock Co 15' 41 /2  (NW) 1(3)

15 JUAREZ, Adan SO Wallace 14' 11"  (NW) 1(4)

16 HAMILTON, Chase JR Southern Vall 14' 10"  (NW) 1(5)

17 EINSPAHR, Lucas FR Medicine Vall 14' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

18 LYON, Zeth FR Wauneta-Pali 12' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 DOWELL, Josiah FR Southern Vall 12' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

20 WALTEMATH, Dalton FR Loomis 11' 61 /2  (NW) 1(9)

21 BATT, Kota SR Southern Vall 11' 1"  (NW) 1(10)

ROMERO, Carlos FR Maywood-Ha DNS  (NW) 2

NEWCOMB, Dawson SR Bertrand DNS  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NELSON, Thunder SO Bertrand 42' 63 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 VOSLER, Chase JR Bertrand 40' 91 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 WOOD, Eric JR Bertrand 40' 03 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 INGISON, Jerry SR Maywood-Ha 39' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HAMILTON, Isaac SO Southern Vall 38' 11"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 MCCRUMB, Trey SR Wauneta-Pali 38' 10"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 PERKS, Hunter SR Cambridge 38' 31 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 WERKMEISTER, Steven FR Maywood-Ha 37' 61 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 GROVE, Tylor JR Southern Vall 35' 9"  (NW) 1(1)

10 SCHWENK, Kody JR Maywood-Ha 35' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 NEWCOMB-SNYDER, Payton FR Medicine Vall 34' 111 /2  (NW) 1(2)

12 HOELSCHER, Roy FR Cambridge 34' 93 /4  (NW) 1(3)
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#7 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 TITKEMEIER, Philip SO Loomis 34' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

14 WEAVER, Leighton FR Loomis 33' 91 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace 33' 61 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 MELTON, Kyle FR Wallace 33' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

17 SCHOCKMAN, Trent JR Southern Vall 32' 61 /2  (NW) 1(8)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Brock FR Dundy Count 54' 61 /4 3(1) 10

2 HUBL, Taylor SR Hitchcock Co 43' 13 /4 3(2) 8

3 DIAZ, Carlos SO Dundy Count 42' 43 /4 3(3) 6

4 DOWNEY, Trey FR Arapahoe 40' 101 /4 3(4) 4

5 MINER, Draven SO Wauneta-Pali 40' 9" 2(1) 2

6 LUDEKE, Riggin SR Loomis 40' 8" 3(5) 1

7 BURKE, Trev SO Cambridge 40' 0" 2(2)

8 GERLACH, Gage SR Maywood-Ha 39' 91 /2 3(6)

9 LOGHRY, Jayden SO Hitchcock Co 39' 81 /2 3(7)

10 NOFFSINGER, Derek SR Dundy Count 38' 0" 3(8)

11 EDGREN, Nolan SR Bertrand 37' 5" 2(3)

12 ROBLEE, Austin SR Medicine Vall 37' 4" 3(9)

13 GROVE, Gabe SR Southern Vall 37' 31 /2 3(10)

14 MEYER, Cauy SO Loomis 37' 1" 2(4)

15 SANDMAN, Noah SO Wauneta-Pali 36' 10" 2(5)

16 SMITH, Jacen JR Arapahoe 36' 71 /2 1(1)

16 PERKS, Hunter SR Cambridge 36' 71 /2 3(11)

18 EINSPAHR, Lucas FR Medicine Vall 36' 01 /2 1(2)

19 BOJORQUEZ, Gabriel SR Bertrand 35' 51 /4 2(6)

20 WEISS, Jaysek SO Cambridge 35' 03 /4 1(3)

21 MORROW, Carter JR Maywood-Ha 34' 11" 2(7)

22 SWANSON, Caden SO Loomis 34' 101 /2 2(8)

23 CASTRO, Andres SO Arapahoe 34' 8" 2(9)

24 WALKER, Casey SO Wauneta-Pali 34' 31 /2 1(4)

25 HUBL, Karson SO Hitchcock Co 33' 61 /2 1(5)

26 DAY, Jason SR Southwest 32' 71 /2 1(6)

27 MARTIN, Tristan SR Southwest 32' 6" 2(10)

28 WEATHERWAX, Tate SO Southern Vall 32' 5" 2(11)

29 ESCOBAR SALAS, Luis SR Southwest 31' 11" 1(7)

30 BANTAM, Sam JR Southern Vall 31' 63 /4 1(8)

31 COX, Kash JR Maywood-Ha 31' 2" 1(9)

32 DOYLE, Louie SR Medicine Vall 30' 01 /4 1(10)

33 CHEVEZ, Kevin FR Bertrand 25' 11" 1(11)

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Brock FR Dundy Count 153' 8" 3(1) 10

2 TROMPKE, Ben SO Loomis 141' 1" 3(2) 8

#11 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 LUDEKE, Riggin SR Loomis 137' 9" 3(3) 6

4 PERKS, Hunter SR Cambridge 130' 2" 3(4) 4

5 DIAZ, Carlos SO Dundy Count 130' 0" 3(5) 2

6 GROVE, Gabe SR Southern Vall 128' 1" 3(6) 1

7 KISKER, Adam SO Hitchcock Co 124' 5" 3(7)

8 ESCOBAR SALAS, Luis SR Southwest 117' 0" 2(1)

9 SWANSON, Caden SO Loomis 116' 5" 3(8)

10 VALADEZ, Jorge JR Wallace 114' 2" 3(9)

11 HUBL, Taylor SR Hitchcock Co 108' 10" 3(10)

12 DAY, Jason SR Southwest 106' 11" 2(2)

13 SANDMAN, Noah SO Wauneta-Pali 106' 6" 2(3)

14 GROVE, Tylor JR Southern Vall 105' 2" 2(4)

15 EDGREN, Nolan SR Bertrand 100' 5" 2(5)

16 WALZ, Jakub SR Southwest 98' 4" 2(6)

17 RICHARDS, Keenan FR Maywood-Ha 94' 9" 1(1)

18 MINER, Draven SO Wauneta-Pali 92' 10" 2(7)

19 LOGHRY, Jayden SO Hitchcock Co 92' 6" 2(8)

20 BOJORQUEZ, Gabriel SR Bertrand 89' 0" 2(9)

21 BROWN, Ethan FR Medicine Vall 88' 4" 1(2)

22 DOWNEY, Trey FR Arapahoe 85' 7" 1(3)

23 BURKE, Trev SO Cambridge 85' 5" 2(10)

24 HARRIS, Ben FR Cambridge 84' 11" 1(4)

25 MORROW, Carter JR Maywood-Ha 83' 9" 1(5)

26 NOFFSINGER, Derek SR Dundy Count 83' 5" 3(11)

27 KENNICUTT, Conner JR Wallace 80' 3" 2(11)

28 CHEVEZ, Kevin FR Bertrand 78' 7" 1(6)

29 SMITH, Jacen JR Arapahoe 70' 0" 1(7)

30 COX, Kash JR Maywood-Ha 68' 3" 1(8)

CASTRO, Andres SO Arapahoe NM 1

DORN, Kaden FR Wauneta-Pali NM 1

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+1.1)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FARR, JoLie JR Cambridge 12.35 10

2 RILEY, Kayana SR Dundy Count 12.58 8

3 SPARGO, Clara SO Dundy Count 12.59 6

4 HUNT, Adi JR Southern Vall 12.69 4

5 HOLT, Autumn JR Loomis 12.83 2

6 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 12.86 1

7 DOETKER, McKenna SO Wauneta-Pali 12.99

8 ROSE, Kylie SR Medicine Vall 13.01

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SPARGO, Clara SO Dundy Count 12.68 (+1.2)Q 2(1)
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 FARR, JoLie JR Cambridge 12.78 (+2.0)Q 1(1)

3 RILEY, Kayana SR Dundy Count 12.80 (+2.2)Q 3(1)

4 HUNT, Adi JR Southern Vall 12.93 (+0.8)Q 4(1)

5 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 12.98 (+2.0)q 1(2)

6 ROSE, Kylie SR Medicine Vall 13.12 (+1.2)q 2(2)

7 HOLT, Autumn JR Loomis 13.23 (+0.8)q 4(2)

8 DOETKER, McKenna SO Wauneta-Pali 13.30 (+2.2)q 3(2)

9 DICKAU, Nikkia SO Wallace 13.74 (+1.2) 2(3)

10 AGUAYO, Vanesa JR Southern Vall 13.79 (+2.0) 1(3)

11 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 13.89 (+0.8) 4(3)

12 VANPELT, Allison JR Southwest 13.99 (+2.2) 3(3)

13 KOCH, Alyssa SO Southwest 14.04 (+0.8) 4(4)

14 BROWN, Ella JR Bertrand 14.40 (+2.0) 1(4)

15 ELLIOTT, Molly JR Arapahoe 14.45 (+2.2) 3(4)

16 STEHNO, Izabelle JR Wauneta-Pali 14.58 (+1.2) 2(4)

17 HOLTZE, Joslyn FR Cambridge 14.68 (+2.2) 3(5)

18 SELLERS, Jaylee FR Maywood-Ha 14.74 (+2.0) 1(5)

19 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 14.80 (+2.2) 3(6)

20 LAMPE, Bryn SR Southwest 14.91 (+0.8) 4(5)

21 FISHER, Kynleigh FR Maywood-Ha 15.01 (+1.2) 2(5)

22 SWANSON, Lailah FR Hitchcock Co 15.23 (+0.8) 4(6)

23 EBERLE, Alaina SR Medicine Vall 15.30 (+2.0) 1(6)

24 COLE, Kenley FR Medicine Vall 15.35 (+1.2) 2(6)

25 LAWSON, Hailey FR Maywood-Ha 15.68 (+2.0) 1(7)

26 BLINCOW, Lauryn FR Loomis 16.23 (+1.2) 2(7)

27 BRADLEY, Jessica FR Loomis 16.90 (+2.2) 3(7)

28 BARNARD, Britney FR Wauneta-Pali 16.90 (+0.8) 4(7)

29 KIMBALL, Jaidon FR Cambridge 17.55 (+0.8) 4(8)

30 WEATHERWAX, Ellie FR Southern Vall 17.79 (+1.2) 2(8)

DEISLEY, Madison SO Arapahoe DNS  (NW) 3

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+1.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SPARGO, Clara SO Dundy Count 25.68 10

2 HUNT, Adi JR Southern Vall 25.93 8

3 FARR, JoLie JR Cambridge 26.47 6

4 ROSE, Kylie SR Medicine Vall 26.86 4

5 TINES, Reese SO Hitchcock Co 27.53 2

6 CARLSON, Madysen SO Hitchcock Co 28.10 1

7 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 28.55

8 AGUAYO, Vanesa JR Southern Vall 28.61

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SPARGO, Clara SO Dundy Count 26.26 (+0.2)Q 2(1)

2 ROSE, Kylie SR Medicine Vall 27.17 (+1.6)Q 4(1)

3 HUNT, Adi JR Southern Vall 27.72 (+1.3)Q 1(1)

4 FARR, JoLie JR Cambridge 27.86 (+0.2)Q 3(1)

5 TINES, Reese SO Hitchcock Co 28.34 (+0.2)q 2(2)

6 CARLSON, Madysen SO Hitchcock Co 28.37 (+1.6)q 4(2)

7 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 28.41 (+1.3)q 1(2)

8 AGUAYO, Vanesa JR Southern Vall 28.49 (+0.2)q 3(2)

9 CARRIZALES, Saviana FR Wauneta-Pali 29.98 (+1.6) 4(3)

10 HOLSTE, Natalee SO Southern Vall 30.08 (+1.3) 1(3)

11 HERNANDEZ, Ayleen FR Maywood-Ha 30.76 (+0.2) 3(3)

12 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 30.84 (+1.6) 4(4)

13 ELLIOTT, Molly JR Arapahoe 30.96 (+1.3) 1(4)

14 MCBRIDE, Ofasia JR Southwest 31.24 (+1.3) 1(5)

15 LAMPE, Bryn SR Southwest 31.48 (+0.2) 3(4)

16 SWANSON, Lailah FR Hitchcock Co 31.58 (+0.2) 2(3)

17 EVANS, Delaney FR Medicine Vall 31.63 (+1.6) 4(5)

18 MCCONNELL, Mallory JR Wallace 31.66 (+1.6) 4(6)

19 BROZ, Ellie SR Maywood-Ha 31.89 (+0.2) 2(4)

20 ESTRADA, Adrianna FR Maywood-Ha 32.08 (+0.2) 2(5)

21 HOLTZE, Brooklyn FR Cambridge 32.31 (+0.2) 3(5)

22 DOYLE, Giavanna JR Medicine Vall 33.75 (+0.2) 2(6)

23 BRADLEY, Alyssa JR Loomis 34.11 (+1.3) 1(6)

24 BLINCOW, Lauryn FR Loomis 34.88 (+0.2) 3(6)

25 KEGLEY, Clydie SO Loomis 35.04 (+1.3) 1(7)

26 BEISNER, Abby SO Loomis 35.26 (+0.2) 3(7)

27 BARNARD, Britney FR Wauneta-Pali 36.42 (+0.2) 2(7)

28 KIMBALL, Jaidon FR Cambridge 37.67 (+1.6) 4(7)

#21 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPARGO, Clara SO Dundy Count 57.74 3(1) 10

2 HUNT, Adi JR Southern Vall 57.80 3(2) 8

3 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 1:02.54 3(3) 6

4 HARRIS, Rachel JR Cambridge 1:03.03 3(4) 4

5 GARTRELL, Maddison FR Wallace 1:04.29 3(5) 2

6 FARR, Blayklee SO Maywood-Ha 1:04.74 3(6) 1

7 BECKER, Tayley JR Southern Vall 1:05.84 2(1)

8 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO Wallace 1:06.58 3(7)

9 HAGAN, Riley SO Hitchcock Co 1:07.15 3(8)

10 DICKAU, Nikkia SO Wallace 1:08.22 2(2)

11 CARRIZALES, Saviana FR Wauneta-Pali 1:09.20 2(3)

12 WEISS, Jensyn SO Cambridge 1:13.75 2(4)

13 BARTELS, Ansley FR Wauneta-Pali 1:14.52 2(5)

14 HILKER, Clara FR Arapahoe 1:14.71 2(6)
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#21 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 DOYLE, Giavanna JR Medicine Vall 1:15.84 2(7)

16 HILDEBRANDT, TeeJay FR Medicine Vall 1:18.24 1(1)

17 RUSKAMP, Jazmynn FR Southern Vall 1:18.63 2(8)

18 KEGLEY, Clydie SO Loomis 1:21.46 1(2)

19 PELTON, Evie FR Bertrand 1:50.36 1(3)

#25 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RICHARDS, Addison FR Maywood-Ha 2:27.35 10

2 HARRIS, Rachel JR Cambridge 2:27.72 8

3 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 2:29.99 6

4 DETERDING, Brenna SR Cambridge 2:33.57 4

5 SCHACK, Emily FR Dundy Count 2:38.49 2

6 HANSON, Ryleigh JR Wallace 2:39.57 1

7 PERRY, Addison SO Loomis 2:41.78

8 SERFONTEIN, Hayley FR Southern Vall 2:44.70

9 STENGEL, Karissa SO Maywood-Ha 2:46.59

10 PORTECK, Kendra FR Loomis 2:48.23

11 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Esmeralda SR Wallace 2:57.62

12 FEGLEY, Katie FR Cambridge 2:57.84

13 BARTELS, Ansley FR Wauneta-Pali 3:01.76

14 PHILLIPS, Jordiya SO Medicine Vall 3:07.66

15 WOOD, Jayda FR Hitchcock Co 3:10.86

16 RUSKAMP, Jazmynn FR Southern Vall 3:29.35

#29 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Ashley JR Wallace 5:47.89 10

2 SAUSER, Kaley SO Wallace 5:49.91 8

3 SOFTLEY, Caylie FR Maywood-Ha 5:54.89 6

4 SCHACK, Emily FR Dundy Count 6:09.45 4

5 ROBERTSON, Elliana SO Wallace 6:17.23 2

6 ANDERSEN, Addison SO Bertrand 6:20.03 1

7 TYAN, Byanka SR Hitchcock Co 6:21.32

8 BECKER, Tayley JR Southern Vall 6:30.18

9 EDGREN, Ashlynn SO Bertrand 6:41.72

10 FEGLEY, Katie FR Cambridge 6:42.33

11 HANSEN, Addison SR Bertrand 6:48.47

12 MORTENSEN, Natalie FR Medicine Vall 7:49.52

#23 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ROBERTSON, Ashley JR Wallace 12:47.27 10

2 ANDREWS, Grace FR Arapahoe 12:56.58 8

3 ROBERTSON, Elliana SO Wallace 13:26.52 6

4 GARRISON, Dajana SR Wallace 13:33.63 4

5 HANSEN, Addison SR Bertrand 14:51.68 2

#23 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 YRKOSKI, Lexie SO Dundy Count 15:53.19 1

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 15.49 10

2 HEAPY, Stella SR Medicine Vall 17.17 8

3 HAMMOND, Brecklyn JR Southern Vall 17.19 6

4 COX, Kesli JR Maywood-Ha 18.07 4

5 ACTON, Emma FR Wauneta-Pali 18.16 2

6 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 18.44 1

7 LAUBY, Kinsey SO Loomis 18.53

8 HOLTZE, Brooklyn FR Cambridge 18.88

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 16.00 (+1.5)Q 1(1)

2 HEAPY, Stella SR Medicine Vall 17.49 (+2.3)Q 2(1)

3 HAMMOND, Brecklyn JR Southern Vall 17.69 (+2.3)q 2(2)

4 COX, Kesli JR Maywood-Ha 17.83 (+1.5)q 1(2)

5 ACTON, Emma FR Wauneta-Pali 18.34 (+1.5)q 1(3)

6 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 18.53 (+2.3)q 2(3)

7 LAUBY, Kinsey SO Loomis 18.67 (+2.3)q 2(4)

8 HOLTZE, Brooklyn FR Cambridge 19.00 (+1.5)q 1(4)

9 VAZQUEZ, Briseyda FR Wallace 19.38 (+1.5) 1(5)

10 LUTZ, Laynee JR Dundy Count 20.54 (+2.3) 2(5)

11 MCBRIDE, Ofasia JR Southwest 23.82 (+2.3) 2(6)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLAMING, Kendyl SR Wallace 48.61 2(1) 10

2 HEAPY, Stella SR Medicine Vall 49.88 2(2) 8

3 BOOE, Zeigh JR Loomis 50.36 2(3) 6

4 ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO Wallace 52.95 2(4) 4

5 BOSE, Ann SR Southern Vall 53.66 2(5) 2

6 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 56.12 2(6) 1

7 COX, Kesli JR Maywood-Ha 56.29 2(7)

8 VAZQUEZ, Briseyda FR Wallace 56.55 1(1)

9 EINSPAHR, Addalyn FR Wauneta-Pali 56.74 2(8)

10 JOHNSON, Kaiah JR Hitchcock Co 57.48 1(2)

11 LOOMIS, Grace SO Maywood-Ha 1:00.29 1(3)

12 LUTZ, Laynee JR Dundy Count 1:03.73 1(4)

#31 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
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#31 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cambridge (A) 51.43 2(1) 10

1) HOLTZE, Joslyn FR 2) HARRIS, Rachel JR

3) KENT, Jalen SR 4) FARR, JoLie JR

2 Dundy County Stratton (A) 51.64 2(2) 8

1) BALDEH, Emma SO 2) RILEY, Kayana SR

3) SCHNEIDER, Alyssa SR 4) SPARGO, Clara SO

3 Wauneta-Palisade (A) 52.87 2(3) 6

1) ACTON, Emma FR 2) PARRISH, Cheyenne SO

3) STEHNO, Izabelle JR 4) DOETKER, McKenna SO

4 Hitchcock County (A) 53.03 2(4) 4

1) HAGAN, Riley SO 2) CARLSON, Madysen SO

3) JARECKE, Katie JR 4) TINES, Reese SO

5 Loomis (A) 53.39 2(5) 2

1) STEWART, Carly SR 2) BOOE, Zeigh JR

3) SCHEMPER, Sophia FR 4) HOLT, Autumn JR

6 Southwest (A) 53.88 2(6) 1

1) TRUKSA, Payton JR 2) VANPELT, Allison JR

3) KOCH, Alyssa SO 4) LAMPE, Bryn SR

7 Medicine Valley (A) 54.06 2(7)

1) ROSE, Kylie SR 2) STOUT, Remmi JR

3) ELSTEN, Kamree SO 4) HEAPY, Stella SR

8 Southern Valley (Oxford) (A) 54.43 2(8)

1) HAMMOND, Brecklyn JR 2) HOWART, Lorelie FR

3) HOLSTE, Natalee SO 4) AGUAYO, Vanesa JR

9 Arapahoe (A) 55.03 1(1)

1) MCCUNE, Ruby FR 2) SICH, Peyton SR

3) STRAND, Emma SO 4) FARNER, Desi FR

10 Wallace (A) 55.27 1(2)

1) PELSTER, Reagan SR 2) MCCONNELL, Mallory JR

3) FINLEY, Reagan FR 4) DICKAU, Nikkia SO

11 Bertrand (A) 55.82 1(3)

1) PHILIPS, Livia FR 2) BROWN, Ella JR

3) SCHOENE, Shelby SO 4) ANDERSEN, Addison SO

12 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 56.29 1(4)

1) COX, Kesli JR 2) HERNANDEZ, Ayleen FR

3) SELLERS, Jaylee FR 4) LOOMIS, Grace SO

#33 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 4:13.15 10

1) FARR, Blayklee SO 2) STENGEL, Reagan JR

3) BROZ, Ellie SR 4) RICHARDS, Addison FR

2 Arapahoe (A) 4:17.82 8

1) SICH, Peyton SR 2) ANDREWS, Grace FR

3) MCCUNE, Ruby FR 4) FARNER, Desi FR

#33 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Wallace (A) 4:19.12 6

1) ACEVES-LOPEZ, Mariana SO 2) GARRISON, Dajana SR

3) HANSON, Ryleigh JR 4) FLAMING, Kendyl SR

4 Loomis (A) 4:21.33 4

1) SCHEMPER, Sophia FR 2) ISAACSON, Elliana FR

3) BOOE, Zeigh JR 4) HOLT, Autumn JR

5 Cambridge (A) 4:25.97 2

1) KENT, Jalen SR 2) DETERDING, Brenna SR

3) FARR, JoLie JR 4) HARRIS, Rachel JR

6 Wauneta-Palisade (A) 4:32.36 1

1) ACTON, Emma FR 2) HOLTHUS, Jewel JR

3) DOETKER, McKenna SO 4) PARRISH, Cheyenne SO

7 Southern Valley (Oxford) (A) 4:38.45

1) HOLSTE, Natalee SO 2) HOWART, Lorelie FR

3) SERFONTEIN, Hayley FR 4) BECKER, Tayley JR

8 Medicine Valley (A) 5:11.95

1) COLE, Kenley FR 2) HILDEBRANDT, TeeJay FR

3) PHILLIPS, Jordiya SO 4) EVANS, Delaney FR

#14 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Maywood-Hayes Center (A) 10:06.72 10

1) STENGEL, Reagan JR 2) STENGEL, Karissa SO

3) SOFTLEY, Caylie FR 4) RICHARDS, Addison FR

2 Wallace (A) 10:12.84 8

1) ROBERTSON, Ashley JR 2) GARRISON, Dajana SR

3) HANSON, Ryleigh JR 4) SAUSER, Kaley SO

3 Wauneta-Palisade (A) 11:38.09 6

1) HOLTHUS, Jewel JR 2) DINNEL, Lillian SO

3) BARTELS, Ansley FR 4) EINSPAHR, Addalyn FR

4 Southern Valley (Oxford) (A) 11:44.06 4

1) BECKER, Tayley JR 2) BOSE, Ann SR

3) SERFONTEIN, Hayley FR 4) RUSKAMP, Jazmynn FR

5 Southwest (A) 12:04.93 2

1) ADAMS, Caitlyn SO 2) NELMS, Anikka SO

3) NELMS, Kyra SO 4) VANPELT, Allison JR

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BOOE, Zeigh JR Loomis 5' 3" 10

2 DINNEL, Lillian SO Wauneta-Pali 5' 1" 8

3J BOSE, Ann SR Southern Vall 5' 1" 6

4J JOHNSON, Erin JR Cambridge 5' 1" 4

5 HEAPY, Stella SR Medicine Vall 4' 11" 2

6J WEISS, Jensyn SO Cambridge 4' 11" 1

7 STENGEL, Karissa SO Maywood-Ha 4' 9"
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#2 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 ADAMS, Caitlyn SO Southwest 4' 7"

8 MCCONNELL, Mallory JR Wallace 4' 7"

8 HOLTZE, Joslyn FR Cambridge 4' 7"

8 TRUKSA, Payton JR Southwest 4' 7"

12 HIGH, Jorjanna JR Loomis 4' 5"

SWANSON, Lailah FR Hitchcock Co NH

EDGREN, Ashlynn SO Bertrand NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCHEMPER, Sophia FR Loomis 9' 6" 10

2 SCHOENE, Shelby SO Bertrand 9' 0" 8

3 HIGH, Jorjanna JR Loomis 8' 6" 6

4 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 8' 0" 3

4 SICH, Peyton SR Arapahoe 8' 0" 3

6J AHLEMEYER, Bailee SR Cambridge 8' 0" 1

7J KOCH, Alyssa SO Southwest 8' 0"

8 LAUBY, Kinsey SO Loomis 7' 6"

8 DETERDING, Brenna SR Cambridge 7' 6"

8 STALDER, Laurel SR Southern Vall 7' 6"

8 HANSEN, Addison SR Bertrand 7' 6"

EBERLE, Alaina SR Medicine Vall NH

HAGAN, Riley SO Hitchcock Co NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HUNT, Adi JR Southern Vall 16' 111 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CARLSON, Madysen SO Hitchcock Co 16' 53 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KENT, Jalen SR Cambridge 16' 41 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FARR, Blayklee SO Maywood-Ha 15' 103 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HOLT, Autumn JR Loomis 15' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 FARNER, Desi FR Arapahoe 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 HOLTZE, Joslyn FR Cambridge 14' 101 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 HOLTZE, Brooklyn FR Cambridge 14' 71 /4  (NW) 1(1)

9 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 14' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 AGUAYO, Vanesa JR Southern Vall 14' 13 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 CARRIZALES, Saviana FR Wauneta-Pali 13' 61 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 HOWART, Lorelie FR Southern Vall 13' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

13 ELLIOTT, Molly JR Arapahoe 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(3)

14 LAWSON, Hailey FR Maywood-Ha 12' 91 /2  (NW) 1(4)

15 FISHER, Kynleigh FR Maywood-Ha 12' 23 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 MCBRIDE, Ofasia JR Southwest 12' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

17 ISAACSON, Elliana FR Loomis 11' 111 /2  (NW) 2(11)

18 BRADLEY, Jessica FR Loomis 11' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 HANSON, Ryleigh JR Wallace 11' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

20 CRITCHFIELD, Juliett FR Southwest 10' 71 /2  (NW) 1(9)

#6 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 DOYLE, Giavanna JR Medicine Vall 10' 31 /2  (NW) 1(10)

22 MORTENSEN, Natalie FR Medicine Vall 10' 3"  (NW) 1(11)

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CARLSON, Madysen SO Hitchcock Co 35' 81 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KENT, Jalen SR Cambridge 33' 101 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 TRUKSA, Payton JR Southwest 32' 101 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PARRISH, Cheyenne SO Wauneta-Pali 32' 6"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 DINNEL, Lillian SO Wauneta-Pali 31' 71 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 LAMPE, Bryn SR Southwest 31' 31 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 FINLEY, Reagan FR Wallace 30' 111 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 HOLTZE, Brooklyn FR Cambridge 30' 101 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 LOOMIS, Grace SO Maywood-Ha 30' 8"  (NW) 1(1)

10 PHILIPS, Livia FR Bertrand 30' 01 /4  (NW) 1(2)

11 MCCUNE, Ruby FR Arapahoe 29' 91 /2  (NW) 1(3)

12 JOHNSON, Erin JR Cambridge 29' 61 /2  (NW) 2(9)

13 HOWART, Lorelie FR Southern Vall 29' 51 /4  (NW) 2(10)

14 PORTECK, Kendra FR Loomis 29' 5"  (NW) 1(4)

15 BROWN, Ella JR Bertrand 29' 41 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 BARTELS, Ansley FR Wauneta-Pali 29' 31 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 FISHER, Kynleigh FR Maywood-Ha 29' 31 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 JOHNSON, Kaiah JR Hitchcock Co 29' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 HOLSTE, Natalee SO Southern Vall 28' 101 /2  (NW) 2(11)

20 STRAND, Emma SO Arapahoe 27' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

21 LAWSON, Hailey FR Maywood-Ha 26' 11 /2  (NW) 1(10)

22 BRADLEY, Alyssa JR Loomis 24' 7"  (NW) 1(11)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAILEY, Kennedy SO Dundy Count 39' 101 /2 3(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Chloe SR Loomis 38' 10" 3(2) 8

3 COX, Peyton SR Wauneta-Pali 37' 61 /2 3(3) 6

4 BAILY, Brynn JR Southern Vall 33' 51 /2 3(4) 4

5 NELMS, Atleigh JR Southwest 32' 101 /2 3(5) 2

6 GOINGS, GraCee SR Wauneta-Pali 32' 6" 3(6) 1

7 WIESE, Brooklyn SR Loomis 32' 4" 3(7)

8 JARECKE, Katie JR Hitchcock Co 32' 31 /2 2(1)

9 STOUT, Remmi JR Medicine Vall 32' 21 /2 3(8)

10 BOSE, Tori SO Southern Vall 31' 8" 3(9)

11 HOUGHTELLING, Sienna SR Medicine Vall 29' 111 /2 2(2)

12 DEISLEY, Madison SO Arapahoe 29' 9" 2(3)

13 KUBIK, Elisabeth FR Cambridge 29' 7" 3(10)

14 SCHULTZ, Mikah FR Southern Vall 28' 81 /2 2(4)

15 HOMMA, Asia SO Hitchcock Co 28' 73 /4 2(5)

16 LITTREL, LiLeigh FR Wauneta-Pali 28' 41 /4 2(6)
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#10 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 AHLEMEYER, Bailee SR Cambridge 28' 11 /2 3(11)

18 HILKER, Clara FR Arapahoe 27' 61 /2 2(7)

19 LATIMER, Ashlynn SR Southwest 27' 41 /2 2(8)

20 KEGLEY, Natalie FR Loomis 26' 10" 2(9)

21 MCKINZIE, Kyndall JR Maywood-Ha 26' 81 /4 1(1)

22 ERVIN, Danica JR Cambridge 26' 51 /2 2(10)

23 DIAZ, Marianna FR Maywood-Ha 26' 03 /4 1(2)

24 WIESE, Saige FR Dundy Count 25' 91 /4 1(3)

25 ESTRADA, Adrianna FR Maywood-Ha 25' 43 /4 1(4)

26 SCHUTZ, Logan JR Bertrand 25' 3" 1(5)

27 PELTON, Bethany SR Bertrand 24' 101 /4 1(6)

28 KUGLER, Elizabeth SR Bertrand 24' 61 /2 2(11)

29 PELSTER, Reagan SR Wallace 24' 03 /4 1(7)

30 MUES, Daelyn SR Hitchcock Co 23' 111 /4 1(8)

31 MCCLINTOCK, Kendall JR Wallace 23' 83 /4 1(9)

32 GLUNZ, Jordyn FR Wallace 22' 11 /4 1(10)

33 ZYSSET, Brianna FR Medicine Vall 21' 01 /2 1(11)

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Chloe SR Loomis 123' 6" 3(1) 10

2 BAILY, Brynn JR Southern Vall 117' 2" 3(2) 8

3 BAILEY, Kennedy SO Dundy Count 116' 9" 3(3) 6

4 GOINGS, GraCee SR Wauneta-Pali 108' 4" 3(4) 4

5 SPRINGER, Brylyn SR Cambridge 104' 0" 3(5) 2

6 COX, Peyton SR Wauneta-Pali 102' 4" 3(6) 1

7 STOUT, Remmi JR Medicine Vall 97' 10" 3(7)

8 LITTREL, LiLeigh FR Wauneta-Pali 94' 2" 2(1)

9 BEISNER, Abby SO Loomis 91' 5" 3(8)

10 HOMMA, Asia SO Hitchcock Co 89' 3" 2(2)

11 KEGLEY, Natalie FR Loomis 88' 7" 3(9)

12 JARECKE, Katie JR Hitchcock Co 87' 2" 3(10)

13 MCCLINTOCK, Kendall JR Wallace 85' 10" 2(3)

14 HOUGHTELLING, Sienna SR Medicine Vall 85' 6" 3(11)

15 PELTON, Bethany SR Bertrand 85' 0" 2(4)

16 MCKINZIE, Kyndall JR Maywood-Ha 78' 3" 2(5)

17 NELMS, Atleigh JR Southwest 77' 5" 2(6)

18 ZYSSET, Brianna FR Medicine Vall 76' 8" 1(1)

19 KUBIK, Elisabeth FR Cambridge 74' 11" 2(7)

20 DEISLEY, Madison SO Arapahoe 74' 3" 2(8)

21 NELMS, Kyra SO Southwest 73' 4" 2(9)

22 ERVIN, Danica JR Cambridge 73' 0" 2(10)

23 SCHULTZ, Mikah FR Southern Vall 68' 5" 1(2)

24 SCHUTZ, Logan JR Bertrand 67' 5" 1(3)

25 PELSTER, Reagan SR Wallace 65' 10" 1(4)

26 MUES, Daelyn SR Hitchcock Co 64' 0" 1(5)

#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
27 WIESE, Saige FR Dundy Count 62' 11" 1(6)

28 HILKER, Clara FR Arapahoe 61' 11" 1(7)

29 DIAZ, Marianna FR Maywood-Ha 59' 11" 1(8)

30 LATIMER, Ashlynn SR Southwest 57' 9" 1(9)

31 GLUNZ, Jordyn FR Wallace 48' 4" 1(10)

32 HATFIELD, Karlee FR Maywood-Ha 47' 11" 1(11)

BOSE, Tori SO Southern Vall NM 3

KUGLER, Elizabeth SR Bertrand DNS 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Dundy County Stratton DCST 109

2 Bertrand BERT 76.5

3 Cambridge CAMB 66

4 Maywood-Hayes Center MWHC 59

5 Medicine Valley MEDV 54

6 Arapahoe ARAP 43

7 Loomis LOOM 39.5

8 Southwest SWST 27

9 Hitchcock County HITC 18

10 Southern Valley (Oxford) SVAL 12

11 Wallace WALC 11

12 Wauneta-Palisade WAPA 9

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Wallace WALC 82

2 Cambridge CAMB 66

3 Dundy County Stratton DCST 65

4 Loomis LOOM 60

4 Southern Valley (Oxford) SVAL 60

6 Maywood-Hayes Center MWHC 45

7 Wauneta-Palisade WAPA 41

8 Arapahoe ARAP 28

9 Hitchcock County HITC 25

10 Medicine Valley MEDV 22

11 Bertrand BERT 20

12 Southwest SWST 12
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